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Schuko AC Plugs
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IEC C15 Connectors
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IEC C19 Connectors
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M1e

Cable Diameter

16.5mm
:17.0mm

16.5mm
:17.0mm

:6.5mm
:17.0mm

1 6.5mm
:17.0mm

:6.5mm
:17.0mm

1 6.5mm
:17.0mm

:6.5mm
:17.0mm

16.5mm
:17.0mm

:6.5mm
:17.0mm

:6.5mm
:17.0mm

:6.5mm
:17.0mm

:6.5mm
:17.0mm

1 6.5mm
:17.0mm

1 6.5mm
:17.0mm

16.5mm
:17.0mm

EAN

4562112765605

4562112765582

4562112765575

4562112765629

4562112765568

4562112765599

4562112765575

4562112765575

4562112765612

4562112765711

4562112765698

4562112765735

4562112765742

4562112765759

Unit

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.
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Contacts and Plating

Blade: Brass

Contacts:

Plating:

Contacts:

Plating:

Contacts:

Plating:

Contacts:

Plating:

Contacts:

Plating:

Deoxidized Phosphor Bronze
Silver + Rhodium

Deoxidized Phosphor Bronze
24K Gold + Palladium

Deoxidized Phosphor Bronze
24k gold

Beryllium copper
Platimum + Palladium

Beryllium copper
Platimum + Palladium

Blade: Brass

Contacts:

Plating:

Contacts:

Plating:

Contacts:

Plating:

Contacts:

Plating:

Contacts:

Plating:

Plating:

Plating:

24K Gold

Deoxidized Phosphor Bronze
Silver + Rhodium

Deoxidized Phosphor Bronze
24K Gold + Palladium

Deoxidized Phosphor Bronze
24k gold

Beryllium copper
Platimum + Palladium

Beryllium copper
Platimum + Palladium

24K Gold + Palladium

Silver + Rhodium
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Retail Price

109,00 €

135,00 €

149,00 €

139,00 €

320,00 €

495,00 €

69,00 €

89,00 €

94,00 €

89,00 €

119,00 €

339,00 €

99,00 €

105,00 €

105,00 €
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Article EAN Unit Description Retail Price

Power Distrbutor Index

MTS-4e Pc. Receptacles: 24K gold + Palladium plating 735,00 €

MTS-6e Pc. Receptacles: 24K gold + Palladium plating 990,00 €

AC Power Cord

F Tunami GPX-Re V2 180 m P 530,00 €

e
= ’f’ s Tunami GPXe V2 180m Pe. 790,00 €

AC Bulk Power Cord

Article EAN Unit Wire diameter Retail Price
==~ I EE/F-S 2.0 V2 per meter 2.0mm single wire 69,00 €
==~ I EE/F-S 2.6 V2 per meter 2.6mm single wire 124,00 €

= - \/ondita per meter Cable outer diameter13.0mm 185,00 €
Wall Outlet
Article EAN Unit Description Retail Price
|
e J SWD-GX-E Pc. Plating: 24K Gold 115,00 €

] SWD-XXX-E Pc. Plating: 24K Gold + Palladium 125,00 €
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Article Type

Audio Terminal Plugs

A

! ¥ Focus 1 XLR
L=t

z SLSB BNC

ws

4 SLSC RCA
8 n
SPSL Spades
i : SRBN Banana Plug

* HS-CF Headshell
HSR-CU Shell lead-wire
HSR-AG Shell lead-wire
SCR-L Cartridge Screw Set
STB-MSX Vinyl Stabilizer
STB-CM-4 Carbon Insulator Pipe
STB-HWX Vinyl Stabilizer
STB-CM-6 Carbon Insulator Pipe
BR-12 Turntable Mat
BR-1 Turntable Mat
STB-EP Adaptor
GND-47 Ground Cable

EAN

4562112768101

4562112764110

4562112767999

4562112768095

4562112760815

4562112760808

4582387103032

4582387101113

4582387101120

Unit

4pcs set

2pcs set

4pcs set

4pcs set

4pcs set

Pc.

4pcs set

4pcs set

6pcs set

Pc.

setof 4

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.
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Description

Plating: ~ Silver + Rhodium

Center pin : 4N pure silver
Outer shell : Chrome plated brass

Center pin : 4N pure silver
Outer shell : Chrome plated brass

Body material: Pb free pure brass
Plating: Silver + Platinum

Material: Phosphor bronze
Plating:  Silver + Rhodium

5N Silver lead wires

Conductor: PCOCC-A (3/20/0.08)

5N Silver lead wires

High quality M2.5 headshell screw/nut/washer set

Medium weight

Oyaide Multi-use Carbon Insulator Pipe set for STB-
MSX

Large Weight

Oyaide Multi-use Carbon Insulator Pipe set for STB-
MSX

Butyl Rubber

Butyl Rubber

7" Vinyl Adaptor with leveler

Ultra high-conductivity 5N pure silver solid wire ground

cable for turntables

Retail Price

345,00 €

179,00 €

360,00 €

290,00 €

235,00 €

229,00 €

25,00 €

45,00 €

37,00 €

225,00 €

65,00 €

260,00 €

89,00 €

79,00 €

30,00 €

30,00 €

115,00 €
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Article

Terminal Plug

Panel mounted IEC Male

Power Inlet PP Inlet

DC-2.1G

DC-2.5G

Stereo Plug

’ 9//.:7 P-3.5G 3 pole 3.5mm Mini
o
{»,»‘/// P-3.5SR 3 pole 3.5mm Mini
e \ P-3.5GL 3 pole 3.5mm Mini
K.
~ / ) i
w, P-3.5SRL 3 pole 3.5mm Mini
\%.
Accessories
.... INS-CFX Carbon Insulator
oo <>
Q_/Q‘/ INS-US Stainless-steel Insulator
{ i‘ ‘( \‘/o 1 INS-SP Stainless-steel Insulator
'-’-ooa INS-BS Brass Insulator
""' MWA-RC RCA Jack Cap
Solder Reel
(::i::) (::;;:) SS-47 5()9
' | ]| ss47100g
‘ SS-47 500g
. SS-47 1000g

Stereo Plug

EAN

4582387103209

4582387100406

4582387100413

4562112768101

4562112768101

4562112768101

4562112760341

4582387100284

4562112760860

4582387100604

4582387100154

Unit

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

Pc.

4pcs set

4pcs set

4pcs set

4pcs set

6pcs set

Pc.
Pc.
Pc.

Pc.
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Description Retail Price
Blade material: (L / N)Phosphor bronze
Plating: Platinum + Palladium 69’00 €
Termination method: Soldering
Conductive pin is 24K gold plated. 25’00 €
Termination method: Soldering
Conductive pin is 24K gold plated. 25’00 €
Brass (24k gold plating) 25,00 €
Brass (silver + rhodium plating) 25,00 €
Brass (24k gold plating) 25,00 €
Brass (silver + rhodium plating) 25,00 €
Materials: Carbon FRP 132,00 €
Material: Stainless steel 31 ,00 €
Material: Stainless steel 28,00 €
Body material: Pure brass
Surface material: Carbon FRP 28,00 €
Dimentions: ¢35.0 H15.0
EMI Absorption 18,00 €
37,00 €
Material
Highly-pure 4N tin : 90.3% 62,00 €
Pure silver : 4.7%
Pure copper : 1.7% 285,00 €
Flux : 3.3%
540,00 €



Cleaning stick for Electric UL outlet & AC/IEC Plug Set(6 12.00 €
,

Cleaning Stick EC Cleaning Stick 6pcs set pcs) Cleaning Stick EC
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